	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MF-USMF175X-2
	MF-USMF175X-2 (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            MF-USMF175X-2
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            FUSE PTC RESET 1.75A HLD SMD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Value add packaging not available; alternate packaging exists.
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 MF-USMF175X-2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MF-USMF175X-2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
GT-0905A Soberton Inc  BUZZER 2.73KHZ 4-6V EXT DRIVE
1200060024 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4 POS FEMALE, RA 2M
DK-2912-10 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE FIBER OPTIC 10M
A9CCA-0505F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG05A/AF05/AFG05A
0150200846 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 15POS .23M
H2BBT-10104-N6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3049N/H1500TR 4"
650-0SFTP-RE-00100 CNC Tech  CAT5E PATCH CABLE SFTP
20-024-212 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 20POS
3021018-10 Qualtek  CABLE USB 2.0 480MBPS
3659/24 100 3M  CABLE 24 COND RND RIBBON SHIELD
R9965/09 300SF 3M  CABLE 9 COND .050" FLAT GRAY
AT-K-26-8-S/1000-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE MOD 8 COND FLAT SIL 1000'
77032 SL005 Alpha Wire  16AWG 7COND UNSHIELDED MPPE
5070/20C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE  18AWG 20 COND 100' UNSHLD
3055 WN005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG WHT/BRN 100'
782010 BR013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG BROWN 5000'
0826572 Phoenix Contact  STEEL CARRIER FOR CABLE MARKERS
PLT1M-M14 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MINI TEL GRAY 3.9"
96032 NC199 Alpha Wire  BRD AG-PLAT COPPER TUBE 100=100'
VPB-7/8-0-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
Q1-1 1/4-01-QB48IN-5 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1 1/4"-48" BLACK
0825557:I Phoenix Contact  CONDUCTOR MARKING COLLAR YELLOW
SM4Y-A Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/Y .55-.98"20PC
PCA23-U Panduit Corp  MKR WIRE CLIP ON B/W 60 PC
TOCB105EI Panduit Corp  FITTING BASE OUTSD COR T105 IVRY
LMLK1-1REC4-37531-50-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELBXK1-1RS4-38751-50-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LEL111-30672-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
299-4-21016-4 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LA070URD32KI0550 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 550A 700VAC
0MIN025.HXGLO Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MINI SMARTGLOW 12VDC 25A
0225.125H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .125A/250V 2AG FAST ACTING
19311000001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST-ACT 1.00A 5X20MM IEC
SM2T6V8A STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC DO216AA
3KP15A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC AXIAL
SMBJ10AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC SMB
SMP80MC-200 STMicroelectronics  TRISIL 80A 200V BIDIRECT SMB
TMOV14RP275M Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 387V 6KA DISC 14MM
ROV14-182K TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 1620V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
ROV14H182K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 1620V 6KA DISC 14MM
	MF-USMF175X-2  keywords
	    	MF-USMF175X-2
	MF-USMF175X-2  Bourns Inc.
	MF-USMF175X-2  pdf
	MF-USMF175X-2  datasheet
	MF-USMF175X-2  price
	MF-USMF175X-2  distributor
	electronic components MF-USMF175X-2
	MF-USMF175X-2  Circuit Protection
	MF-USMF175X-2  PTC Resettable Fuses
	MF-USMF175X-2  FUSE PTC RESET 1.75A HLD SMD
	MF-USMF175X-2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .